
31 

     Events  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

Mixed 400 Individual Medley 
Mixed 400 Freestyle 
Mixed 10&U 100 Butterfly 
Mixed 11&O 100 Butterfly 
Mixed 10&U 50 Freestyle 
Mixed 11&O 50 Freestyle 
Mixed 10&U 50 Breaststroke 
Mixed 11&O 50 Breaststroke 
Mixed 200 Backstroke 
Mixed 10&U 100 Breaststroke 
Mixed 11&O 100 Breaststroke 
Mixed 200 Butterfly 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Mixed 10&U 100 Freestyle 
Mixed 11&O 100 Freestyle 
Mixed 200 Breaststroke 
Mixed Combined 800/1500 Freestyle 
4x50 Medley Raffle Relay 
Mixed 10&U 50 Backstroke 
Mixed 11&O 50 Backstroke 
Mixed 10&U 50 Butterfly 
Mixed 11&O 50 Butterfly 
Mixed 200 Individual Medley 
Mixed 200 Freestyle 
4x50 Freestyle Raffle Relay 

Participation (Interclub) 
UPPER NORTH  

& EYRE 
DEVELOPMENT 

MEET 

Contact: 

Contact: Bianca Newbery 
Email: eyredistrictswimming@gmail.com 
Contact: Brenton Hombsch 
Email: uppernorthinter@hotmail.com 

Date of Event: SUNDAY 11th NOVEMBER 2018 

Location of Event: Ryan Mitchell Swim Centre 
Hannigan Street, Port Augusta 

Event Type: Long Course (50m) 

Times: Gates Open:  
8.00am 

Warm Up: 
8.10am 

Start Time (1st Race):  
9.00am 

Costs: 

Event Nomination Fees:  
Individual: $20.00 for max 6 races 
Raffle Relay: Free entry on the day, no club entries 
for relays 

Pool Entry: TBA 

Free entry for authorized officials and ASCTA accredited coaches  

Awards / 
Recognition: 

Highest development point score for Male and Female in the following age groups 
10 and Under, 11-13, 14-16, 17 and Over 
Overall highest point scorer and each clubs highest point scorer also awarded 

Entry Information: 

Closing Date: Sunday 4 November at 10pm 
Entry Method: Online Meet Entries 
Website: 
portaugusta.swimming.org.au 

This meet is intended to be a development meet not only for swimmers, but for officials 
too. Officials will be rotated through the day with support from experienced officials for 
everyone to have a go and trying something new.  
All clubs will be required to provide officials and timekeepers through the day 
Meet open to all clubs in the Upper North and Eyre Districts 
Development meet scoring to be used with points awarded depending on time 
improvements from seed times 
All swimmers may nominate 2 Raffle Relays to be held during the meet. Names will be 
called for prior to racing commencing with teams being announced during the meet. 
Event 16 Combined 800m/1500m: Swimmers will have the option to swim an 800m, 
1500m or have times recorded for both. Swimmers must advise referees prior to racing
commencing which times they wish to have recorded. Only 1 time may be nominated to 
be used for point scoring. Please use 1500m for all entries to event 16. 




