Participation	n (Interclub)		
Contact:	Contact: Bianca Newbery Email: eyredistrictswimming@gmail.com Contact: Brenton Hombsch Email: uppernorthinter@hotmail.com	UPPER NORTH & EYRE	
Date of Event:	SUNDAY 11th NOVEMBER 2018	DEVELOPMENT	
Location of Event:	Ryan Mitchell Swim Centre Hannigan Street, Port Augusta	MEET	
Event Type:	Long Course (50m)		
Times:	Gates Open: Warm Up: 8.00am 8.10am	Start Time (1st Race): 9.00am	
Costs:	Event Nomination Fees: Individual: \$20.00 for max 6 races Raffle Relay: Free entry on the day, no club entries for relays	Pool Entry: TBA	
	Free entry for authorized officials and ASCTA accredited coaches		
Awards / Recognition:	Highest development point score for Male and Female in the following age groups 10 and Under, 11-13, 14-16, 17 and Over Overall highest point scorer and each clubs highest point scorer also awarded		
	Closing Date: Sunday 4 November at 10pm	Entry Method: Online Meet Entries Website: portaugusta.swimming.org.au	
Entry Information:	This meet is intended to be a development meet not only for swimmers, but for officials too. Officials will be rotated through the day with support from experienced officials for everyone to have a go and trying something new. All clubs will be required to provide officials and timekeepers through the day Meet open to all clubs in the Upper North and Eyre Districts Development meet scoring to be used with points awarded depending on time improvements from seed times All swimmers may nominate 2 Raffle Relays to be held during the meet. Names will be called for prior to racing commencing with teams being announced during the meet. Event 16 Combined 800m/1500m: Swimmers will have the option to swim an 800m, 1500m or have times recorded for both. Swimmers must advise referees prior to racing commencing which times they wish to have recorded. Only 1 time may be nominated to be used for point scoring. Please use 1500m for all entries to event 16.		

Events

1	Mixed 400 Individual Medley	13	Mixed 10&U 100 Freestyle
2	Mixed 400 Freestyle	14	Mixed 11&O 100 Freestyle
3	Mixed 10&U 100 Butterfly	15	Mixed 200 Breaststroke
4	Mixed 11&O 100 Butterfly	16	Mixed Combined 800/1500 Freestyle
5	Mixed 10&U 50 Freestyle	17	4x50 Medley Raffle Relay
6	Mixed 11&O 50 Freestyle	18	Mixed 10&U 50 Backstroke
7	Mixed 10&U 50 Breaststroke	19	Mixed 11&O 50 Backstroke
8	Mixed 11&O 50 Breaststroke	20	Mixed 10&U 50 Butterfly
9	Mixed 200 Backstroke	21	Mixed 11&O 50 Butterfly
10	Mixed 10&U 100 Breaststroke	22	Mixed 200 Individual Medley
11	Mixed 11&O 100 Breaststroke	23	Mixed 200 Freestyle
12	Mixed 200 Butterfly	24	4x50 Freestyle Raffle Relay